eubac

COMPETENCE IN COLOR



® Pigments..

HEUCODUR® Blue 2R

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100d]
Water Soluble Content [max. %I
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Pigment Blue 28
Co AL Q,

4

10

30

<05

<0/1

0.2

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR® Blue 5-100

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?|

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100]
Water Soluble Content [max. %I
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Pigment Blue 36
Co (Al Cn), O,
43

1,2

17

<05

<0/1

02-03

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR® Blue 4G

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100]
Wiater Soluble Content [max. %]
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [wm]

Pigment Blue 36
Co (Al Cn), O,
4.8

1,5

15

<05

<01

02-03

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR® Green 5G

Color Index
Pigment

Pigment Green 50

(Co, Ni, Zn), (Ti, Al) O,

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

Density [g/cm?] 49
Tamped Density [g/cm?] 15
Water Absorption [g/1004] 17 4 % Pigment in White Cement
Water Soluble Content [max. %] <05
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %] <01
Average Primary Particle Size [um] 04-05
4 % Pigment in Grey Cement
Color Index Pigment Black 28
Pigment Cu(CrFe), O,

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100g]
Water Soluble Content [max. %l
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [wm]

49

1,6

17
<05
<01
05-06

4 % Pigment in White Cement



.. for the Construction Industry

HEUCODUR® Yellow 7G

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100d]
Water Soluble Content [max. %]
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Pigment Yellow 53
(Ni, Sb, Ti) O,

4,6

1.2

17

<05

<01

01-0,2

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR® Yellow 8G

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100d]
Water Soluble Content [max. %]
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Pigment Yellow 53
(Ni, Sb, Ti) O,

45

1.3

16

<05

<0,

02-03

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR® Yellow 3R

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100d]
Water Soluble Content [max. %]
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Pigment Brown 24
(Cr, Sb, T O,

44

09

20

<05

<0,

01-02

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR® Yellow 5R

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?|

Water Absorption [g/100d]
Water Soluble Content [max. %]
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Pigment Brown 24
(Cr,Sb, T) O,

44

1.0

17

<05

<0,

02-03

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement

HEUCODUR?® Yellow 6R

Color Index

Pigment

Density [g/cm?]

Tamped Density [g/cm?3|

Water Absorption [g/100d]
Water Soluble Content [max. %]
Sieve Residue on 45-um [max. %]
Average Primary Particle Size [um]

Drucktechnisch bedingte Farbtonabweichungen der Farbdarstellungen kénnen nicht ausgeschlossen werden.

Pigment Brown 24
(Cr,Sb, T) O,

44

11

17

<05

<0,

03

4 % Pigment in Grey Cement

4 % Pigment in White Cement
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